13th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics
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SENIOR Team Final All-Around and Individuals Qualification

Team Restults

Rank Name Country @ E @ _CSQJ :S-é PNT
Ikromova Takhmina UZB 33.65 32.50 29.70 30.60 307.40
Tashkenbaeva Sabina uzB 31.10 31.45 29.70 0.00
Rakhimova Yosmina UzB 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.40
GROUPS

1 Ibragimova, Shakhzoda uzB
Djumaniyazova, Nargiza UZB
Azamova, Nilufar UzB 30.10 28.20
Iskhokzoda, Mumtozabonu uzB
Pak, Mariya UzB
Abduraufova, Khurshidabonu UzB
Yertaikyzy Aiboda KAZ 30.20 31.90 30.45 28.90 290.60
Taniyeva Elzhana KAZ 25.40 31.25 29.90 29.35
GROUPS
Muratkyzy, Sagina KAZ
2 Murzagaliyeva, Aislu KAZ
Shayakhmetova, Aidana KAZ 29.00 24.25
Zholdinova, Renata KAZ
Kassenova, Aruzhan KAZ
Sukirbay, Assel KAZ
Kita Sumire JPN 30.65 31.55 29.00 28.45 279.70
Kita Mirano JPN 28.75 26.70 28.00 19.50
GROUPS
3 Suzuki, Ayuka JPN
Takenaka, Nanami JPN
Inaki, Rinako JPN 31.35 25.75
Nakamura, Chihana JPN
Ikuno, Fuka JPN
Kim Joowon KOR 22.75 26.30 27.45 0.00 247.95
~ Sohn Jiin KOR 0.00 28.85 26.25 21.80
Lee Yewon KOR 27.35 0.00 0.00 25.05
GROUPS
4 Park, Dogyeong KOR
Lee, Soyun KOR
Joung, Ga Youn KOR 26.10 16.05
Ye, Eunmi KOR
Ko, Yejin KOR
Jun, Yeojin KOR
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Rank Name Country O] [e] [@] é_‘ é[% PNT

Chang Chi-Yun TPE 24.00 24.20 22.70 23.50 238.65
Li Tzu-Wen TPE 26.10 25.20 24.50 0.00
Kuo Shu-Hui TPE 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.15
GROUPS
5  Chan, Ting-Chen TPE
Tsai, Jui-Shan TPE
Lai, Hsin-Ya TPE 22,75 21.55
Lo, Yu-Ching TPE
Peng, Fan-Xi TPE
Limpanich Benjaporn THA 25.05 0.00 21.65 20.15 235.10
Peeramatukorn Piyada THA © 25.60 24.60 0.00 23.70
Kiatthawornchai Lucksika THA 0.00 26.10 25.75 0.00
GROUPS
Changomon, Chonthichakorn THA
g Jedthumrong, Pornnutcha THA
Thongsong, Puntita THA 23.90 18.60
Pinfun, Supidchaya THA
Thanawatatthaya, Thanyaphat THA
Wiboontheerawut, Navita THA
Kaur Bavleen IND 20.75 20.25 17.00 18.75 189.35
Kale Sanyukta Prasen IND 2140 0.00 24.00 0.00
Soman AnanyaAniruddha IND 0.00 21.40 0.00 20.35
GROUPS
74 Bapat, Vaibhavi IND
Kumbhar, Saniya IND
Parulekar, Soumyaa IND 13.40 12.05
Bandiwadekar, Mihika IND
Patel, Srushti IND
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Qualification Individual SENIOR
All - Around Results

Rank Name Country @ E @ Total

1 Ikromova Takhmina uzB 33.65 32.50 29.70 30.60 126.45
2 Yertaikyzy Aiboda KAZ 30.20 31.90 30.45 28.90 121.45
3 Kita Sumire JPN 30.65 31.55 29.00 28.45 119.65
4 Taniyeva Elzhana KAZ 25.40 31.25 29.90 29.35 115.90
5 Zhao Yating CHN 29.60 27.05 29.75 28.95 115.85
6 Amzan Izzah MAS 25.35 28.60 27.10 25.00 106.05
7 Kita Mirano JPN 28.75 26.70 28.00 19.50 102.95
8 Lai Yun Jo MAS 21.75 26.25 26.05 25.40 99.45
9 Labadan Breanna PHI 25.30 23.70 25.15 22.00 96.15
10 Chang Chi-Yun TPE 24.00 24.20 22.70 23.50 94.40
11 Dela Pisa Daniela Reggie PHI 24.70 24,55 22.80 21.80 93.85
12 Tashkenbaeva Sabina uzB 31.10 3145 29.70 0.00 92.25
13 Izabekova Aisha KGZ 23.55 23.70 23.80 19.50 90.55
14 Cheng Lai Chun HKG 23.60 2295 21.70 19.75 88.00
15 Ondaatje Anna-Mari Suzanne Quint SRI 2290 21.60 22.35 20.10 86.95
16 Ko Tin Nam HKG 21.15 21.05 21.90 22.05 86.15
17  Wang Zilu CHN 28.05 0.00 27.60 27.10 82.75
18  Sohn Jiin KOR 0.00 28.85 26.25 21.80 76.90
19 Kaur Bavleen IND 20.75 20.25 17.00 18.75 76.75
20 Kim Joowon KOR 22.75 26.30 27.45 0.00 76.50
21 Li Tzu-Wen TPE 26.10 25.20 24.50 0.00 75.80
22 Peeramatukorn Piyada THA 25.60 24.60 0.00 23.70 73.90
23 Khashbat Undram MGL 0.00 26.35 24.20 22.65 73.20
24 Heng Katelin Wie Qi SGP 23.50 22.85 21.40 0.00 67.75
25 Limpanich Benjaporn THA 25.05 0.00 21.65 20.15 66.85
26  Ganzorig Gunchinmaa MGL 23.90 2240 0.00 17.95 64.25
27 Ho Sophia Jin Wen SGP 0.00 20.70 21.20 20.90 62.80
28 Lee Yewon KOR 27.35 0.00 0.00 25.05 52.40
29 Kiatthawornchai Lucksika THA 0.00 26.10 25.75 0.00 51.85
30 Kale Sanyukta Prasen IND 21.40 0.00 24.00 0.00 45.40
31 Khaitova Sevara KGZ 0.00 22.55 0.00 22.25 44.80
32 Maksytova Eliza KGZ 21.25 0.00 23.50 0.00 44.75
33  Soman AnanyaAniruddha IND 0.00 21.40 0.00 20.35 41.75
34 Erdenebayar Lkhagvatsetseg MGL 1845 0.00 21.00 0.00 39.45
35 Chia Kaitlyn Joy SGP 18.65 0.00 0.00 20.25 38.90
36  Zhao Yue CHN 0.00 30.75 0.00 0.00 30.75
37 Rakhimova Yosmina uzB 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.40 30.40
38 Kuo Shu-Hui TPE 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.15 24.15
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Qualification Individual SENIOR
Results By Apparatus - HOOP
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Rank NAME TEAM EXE ART DB DA PEN PNT
1 Ikromova Takhmina UzB 8.45 8.70 11.60 4.90 0.00 33.65
2 Tashkenbaeva Sabina UzB 8.65 8.85 9.30 4.30 0.00 31.10
3 Kita Sumire JPN 8.35 8.60 8.90 4.80 0.00 30.65
4 Yertaikyzy Aiboda KAZ 8.05 835 8.50 5.30 0.00 30.20
5 Zhao Yating CHN 7.95 845 9.10 4.10 0.00 29.60
6 Kita Mirano JPN 8.15 8.00 8.30 4.30 0.00 28.75
7 Wang Zilu CHN 8.i15 8.10 8.60 3.20 0.00 28.05
8 LeeYewon . KOR 7.80 7.95 8.10 3.50 0.00 27.35
9 LiTzu-Wen TPE- 7.60 7.90 7.20 3.40 0.00 26.10
10 Peeramatukorn Piyada THA 8.15 7.95 7.50 2.00 0.00 25.60
11 Taniyeva Elzhana KAZ 6.30 8.00 7.80 3.30 0.00 25.40
12 Amzan Izzah MAS 7.85 8.10 6.50 2.90 0.00 25.35
13 Labadan Breanna PHI 7.50 7.40 7.90 250 0.00 25.30
14 Limpanich Benjaporn THA 7.65 7.00 7.00 3.40 0.00 25.05
15 Dela Pisa Daniela Reggie PHI 7.30 7.60 7.40 2.40 0.00 24.70
16 Chang Chi-Yun TPE 7.15 7.15 7.20 2.50 0.00 24.00
17 Ganzorig Gunchinmaa MGL 7.40 6.90 7.20 2.40 0.00 23.90
18 Cheng Lai Chun HKG 7.80 7.90 5.20 3.10 040 23.60
19 Izabekova Aisha KGz 7.15 7.30 7.10 2.00 0.00 23.55

20 Heng Katelin Wie Qi SGP 7.05 6.85 5.80 3.80 0.00 23.50
21 Ondaatje Anna-Mari Suzanne Quint SRI 7.35 7.65 6.20 1.70 0.00 22.90
22 Kim Joowon KOR 6.45 7.50 6.10 270 0.00 22.75
23 LaiYunJo MAS 6.70 7.35 5.70 230 030 21.75
24 Kale Sanyukta Prasen IND 6.25 7.05 5.90 250 0.30 21.40
25 Maksytova Eliza KGZ 6.40 6.95 5.40 250 0.00 21.25
26 Ko Tin Nam HKG 7.20 6.75 3.80 3.40 0.00 21.15
27 Kaur Bavleen IND 6.65 6.60 4.70 2.80 0.00 20.75
28 Chia Kaitlyn Joy SGP 5.95 6.30 4.70 2.30 0.60 18.65
29 Erdenebayar Lkhagvatsetseg MGL b5.55 5.90 5.60 230 090 1845
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No. NAME TEAM EXE ART DB DA  PEN PNT
1 Ikromova Takhmina UzB 8.55 8.70 9.90 5.40 0.05 32.50
2 Yertaikyzy Aiboda KAZ 845 8.45 9.50 5.50 0.00 31.90
3 Kita Sumire JPN 8.50 8.85 8.80 5.40 0.00 31.55
4 Tashkenbaeva Sabina UzB 8.45 8.85 9.20 5.00 0.05 3145
5 Taniyeva Elzhana KAz 7.70 8.55 9.60 5.40 0.00 31.25
6 Zhao Yue CHN 8.60 8.65 8.90 4.60 0.00 30.75
7 Sohn Jiin KOR 7.95 7.80 8.40 4.70 0.00 28.85
8 Amzan Izzah MAS 7.95 8.25 7.70 4.70 0.00 28.60
9 Zhao Yating CHN 8.15 8.40 6.80 3.70 0.00 27.05
10 Kita Mirano JPN 7.55 8.25 7.80 3.10 0.00 26.70
11 Khashbat Undram MGL 7.45 7.80 6.70 4.70 0.30 26.35
12 Kim Joowon KOR 7.90 7.60 7.20 3.60 0.00 26.30
13 LaiYun Jo MAS 7.90 7.85 6.50 4.00 0.00 26.25
14 Kiatthawornchai Lucksika THA 790 7.50 7.60 3.10 0.00 26.10
15 Li Tzu-Wen TPE 7.40 7.50 6.60 4.00 0.30 25.20
16 Peeramatukorn Piyada THA 7.35 7.65 7.10 2.50 0.00 24.60
17 Dela Pisa Daniela Reggie PHI 7.50 7.75 5.30 4.00 0.00 24.55
18 Chang Chi-Yun TPE 7.15 7.35 5.80 3.90 0.00 24.20
19 Izabekova Aisha KGz 7.35 7.35 6.30 2.70 0.00 23.70

20 Labadan Breanna PHI 6.25 7.55 6.50 3.40 0.00 23.70

21 Cheng Lai Chun HKG 7.50 7.35 4.50 3.60 0.00 22.95

22 Heng Katelin Wie Qi SGP 7.35 7.00 5.30 3.20 0.00 22.85

23 Khaitova Sevara KGZ 6.40 6.95 6.90 2.30 0.00 22.55

24 Ganzorig Gunchinmaa MGL 7.05 6.95 5.30 3.10 0.00 2240

25 Ondaatje Anna-Mari Suzanne Quint SRI 6.40 7.10 5.70 270 030 21.60

26 Soman AnanyaAniruddha IND 7.45 7.45 4.00 250 0.00 21.40

27 Ko Tin Nam HKG 7.20 6.65 4.90 2.30 0.00 21.05

28 Ho Sophia Jin Wen SGP 6.45 7.15 4.60 2.50 0.00 20.70

29 Kaur Bavleen IND 6.50 6.95 4.50 2.60 030 20.25
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Qualification Individual SENIOR
Results By Apparatus - CLUB
Rank NAME TEAM EXE ART DA DB PEN PNT
1 Yertaikyzy Aiboda KAZ 8.45 8.30 4.40 9.30 0.00 30.45
2 Taniyeva Elzhana KAZ 8.00 8.40 4.20 9.30 0.00 29.90
3 Zhao Yating CHN 8.25 8.00 4.30 9.20 0.00 29.75
4 Tkromova Takhmina uzB 7.80 8.00 4.70 9.20 0.00 29.70
5 Tashkenbaeva Sabina UzB 8.50 8.50 4.40 8.30 0.00 29.70
6 Kita Sumire JPN 8.35 8.25 4.40 8.00 0.00 29.00
7 Kita Mirano JPN 7.90 7.80 4.70 7.60 0.00 28.00
8 Wang Zilu CHN 8.00 7.80 3.80 8.00 0.00 27.60
9 Kim Joowon KOR 7.80 7.45 3.90 8.30 0.00 27.45
10 Amzan Izzah MAS 7.50 7.70 4.50 7.40 0.00 27.10
11 Sohn Jiin KOR 7.45 7.20 3.80 7.80 0.00 26.25
12 Lai Yun Jo MAS 6.85 7.40 4.00 7.80 0.00 26.05
13 Kiatthawornchai Lucksika THA 7.65 7.20 3.10 7.80 0.00 25.75
14 Labadan Breanna PHI 7.20 7.55 3.30 7.10 0.00 25.15
15 LiTzu-Wen TPE 7.25 7.25 3.40 6.60 0.00 24.50
16 Khashbat Undram MGL 6.60 7.30 3.70 6.60 0.00 24.20
17 Kale Sanyukta Prasen IND 7.10 7.20 3.20 6.50 0.00 24.00
18 Izabekova Aisha KGz 7.25 7.05 240 7.10 0.00 23.80
19 Maksytova Eliza KGz 7.55 6.65 270 6.60 0.00 23.50
20 Dela Pisa Daniela Reggie PHI 6.45 7.05 3.10 6.20 0.00 22.80
21 Chang Chi-Yun TPE 6.35 6.85 2.90 6.60 0.00 22.70
22 Ondaatje Anna-Mari Suzanne Quint SRI 7.05 6.90 2.90 5.50 0.00 22.35
23 Ko Tin Nam HKG 7.10 6.80 2.70 5.30 0.00 21.90
24 Cheng Lai Chun HKG 7.50 7.10 2.30 4.80 0.00 21.70
25 Limpanich Benjaporn THA 7.15 6.40 1.60 6.50 0.00 21.65
26 Heng Katelin Wie Qi SGP 6.15 6.95 3.50 4.80 0.00 21.40
27 Ho Sophia Jin Wen SGP 6.95 6.85 2.40 5.00 0.00 21.20
28 Erdenebayar Lkhagvatsetseg MGL 6.20 6.40 3.20 5.20 0.00 21.00
29 Kaur Bavleen IND 5.40 6.10 1.10 4.40 0.00 17.00
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Rank NAME TEAM EXE ART DA DB  PEN PNT
1 Ikromova Takhmina UzB 8.60 8.40 4.20 9.40 0.00 30.60
2 Rakhimova Yosmina Uuzs 8.20 8.40 4.10 9.70 0.00 3040
3 Taniyeva Elzhana KAz 8.25 8.50 3.80 8.80 0.00 29.35
4 Zhao Yating CHN 8.40 8.15 3.60 8.80 0.00 28.95
5 Yertaikyzy Aiboda KAz 7.75 8.15 4.50 8.50 0.00 28.90
6 Kita Sumire JPN 7.70 8.05 4.20 8.50 0.00 2845
7 Wang Zilu CHN 7.85 8.15 3,20 7.90 0.00 27.10
8 LaiYunJo MAS 6.85 7.25 3,50 7.80 0.00 25.40
9 Lee Yewon KOR 7.50 7.25 2.50 7.80 0.00 25.05
10 Amzan Izzah MAS 7.15 7.45 3.20 7.20 0.00 25.00
11 Peeramatukorn Piyada THA 7.60 7.20 1.70 7.20 0.00 23.70
12 Chang Chi-Yun TPE 7.25 7.35 2.20 6.70 0.00 23.50
13 Khashbat Undram MGL 7.25 7.00 3.70 4.70 0.00 22.65

14 Khaitova Sevara KGz 6.90 6.55 2,20 6.60 0.00 22.25
15 Ko Tin Nam HKG 7.40 6.75 2.30 5.60 0.00 22.05
16 Labadan Breanna PHI 6.60 7.10 210 6.20 0.00 22.00
17 Sohn Jiin KOR 7.15 6.85 3.00 4.80 0.00 21.80
18 Dela Pisa Daniela Reggie PHI 6.70 6.80 2.80 550 0.00 21.80
19 Kuo Shu-Hui TPE 6.95 7.10 2.60 4.80 0.00 2145
20 Ho Sophia Jin Wen SGP 6.85 6.95 1.80 5.30 0.00 20.90
21 Soman AnanyaAniruddha IND 7.05 6.60 1.90 4.80 0.00 20.35
22 Chia Kaitlyn Joy SGP 6.70 6.55 2.40 4.60 0.00 20.25
23 Limpanich Benjaporn THA 6.85 6.50 1.90 4.90 0.00 20.15
24 Ondaatje Anna-Mari Suzanne Quint SRI 6.55 6.65 2.60 4.30 0.00 20.10
25 Cheng Lai Chun HKG 6.70 6.40 1.60 5.10 0.05 19.75
26 Kita Mirano JPN 6.60 6.80 1.90 4.20 0.00 19.50
27 Izabekova Aisha KGz 6.30 5.60 1.90 6.00 0.30 19.50
28 Kaur Bavleen IND 6.35 6.10 1.60 4.70 0.00 18.75
29 Ganzorig Gunchinmaa MGL 5.35 5.50 2.60 4.50 0.00 17.95
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Qualification Individual SENIOR For Finals
Results

Rank Name Country @ E @ @ Total

1 Ikromova Takhmina - uzB 33.65 32.50 29.70 30.60 96.75
2 Yertaikyzy Aiboda KAZ 30.20 31.90 30.45 28.90 92.55
3 Tashkenbaeva Sabina uzB 31.10 31.45 29.70 0.00 92.25
4 Kita Sumire JPN 30.65 31.55 29.00 28.45 91,20
5 Taniyeva Elzhana KAZ 25.40 31.25 29.90 29.35 90.50
6 Zhao Yating CHN 29.60 27.05 29.75 28.95 88.30
74 Kita Mirano JPN 28.75 26.70 28.00 19.50 83.45
8 Wang Zilu CHN 28.05 0.00 27.60 27.10 82.75
9 Amzan Izzah MAS 25.35 28.60 27.10 25.00 81.05
10 Lai Yun Jo MAS 21.75 2625 26.05 2540 77.70
11 Sohn Jiin KOR 0.00 28.85 26.25 21.80 76.90
12 Kim Joowon KOR 22.75 26.30 27.45 0.00 76.50
13 Li Tzu-Wen TPE 26.10 25.20 24.50 0.00 75.80
14 Labadan Breanna PHI 25.30 23.70 25.15 22.00 74.15
15 Peeramatukorn Piyada THA 25.60 24.60 0.00 23.70 73.90
16 Khashbat Undram MGL 0.00 26.35 24.20 22.65 73.20
17 Dela Pisa Daniela Reggie PHI 24.70 24.55 22.80 21.80 72.05
18 Chang Chi-Yun TPE 24.00 24.20 22.70 23.50 71.70
R1 Izabekova Aisha KGZ 23.55 23.70 23.80 19.50 71.05
R2 Cheng Lai Chun HKG 23.60 22.95 21.70 19.75 68.25
R3 Heng Katelin Wie Qi SGP 23.50 22.85 21.40 0.00 67.75
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Final Individual Ali-Around SENIOR
Start List

6/25/2022 Time 14.10

Rank Name Country @ E' @
1 Kita Mirano JPN 1 19 37 55
2 Kim Joowon KOR 2 20 38 56
3 Zhao Yating CHN 3 21 39 57
4 Peeramatukorn Piyada THA 4 22 40 58
5 Dela Pisa Daniela Reggie PHI 5 23 41 59
6 Yertaikyzy Aiboda KAZ 6 24 42 60
7 Amzan Izzah MAS 7 25 43 61
8 Chang Chi-Yun TPE 8 26 44 62
9 Tkromova Takhmina UZB 9 27 45 63
10 Wang Zilu CHN 10 28 46 64
i | Lai Yun Jo MAS 11 29 47 65
12 Li Tzu-Wen TPE 12 30 48 66
13 Khashbat Undram MGL 13 31 49 67
14 Taniyeva Elzhana KAZ 14 32 50 68
15 Kita Sumire JPN 15 33 51 69
16 Sohn Jiin KOR 16 34 52 70
17 Tashkenbaeva Sabina UzZB 17 35 53 71
18 Labadan Breanna PHI 18 36 54 72
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Final Individual Ali-Around Senior

Rank Name Country @ E ilj_! i Total
1 Ikromova Takhmina uzB 3195 3175 3225 31.65 127.60
2 Kita Sumire JPN 3090 30.30 29.95 30.40 121.55
3 Zhao Yating CHN 31.60 2940 3095 26,35 118.30
4 Yertaikyzy Aiboda KAZ 2950 30.75 28.75 2830 118.30
5 Tashkenbaeva Sabina UzB 30.30 31.60 28,65 27.45 118.00
6 Wang Zilu CHN 2850 30.50 29.55 27.95 116.50
v Taniyeva Elzhana KAZ 23.70 3165 28.85 30.65 114.85
8 Kita Mirano JPN 2665 29.15 28.70 27.70 112.20
9 Kim Joowon KOR 28.15 28.15 28.30 24.70 109.30
10 Li Tzu-Wen TPE 26.85 26.15 28.25 26.20 107.45
11 Sohn Jiin KOR 26,80 28.50 26.05 26.10 107.45
12 Amzan Izzah MAS 26.75 2735 28.10 24.50 106.70
13 Labadan Breanna PHI 25.10 26.25 25.85 23.05 100.25
14 Peeramatukorn Piyada THA 2450 24.25 25,55 25.05 99.75
15 Chang Chi-Yun TPE 23.05 25.75 23,50 25.85 98.15
16 Khashbat Undram MGL 22,55 26.85 2500 23.20 97.60
17 Dela Pisa Daniela Reggie PHI 24.80 25.65 24.20 21.95 96.60
18 Lai Yun Jo MAS 20.65 27.30 26.35 20.60 94.90
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Final Individual All-Around Senior
Results By Apparatus - HOOP
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Rank NAME TEAM EXE ART DA DB PEN PNT
1 Ikromova Takhmina UzB8 855 8.40 4.80 10.20 000 3195
2 Zhao Yating CHN 8.35 8.25 4.90 10.10 o0.00 31.60
3 Kita Sumire JPN 845 845 5.80 8.20 000 3090
4 Tashkenbaeva Sabina UuzB 8.40 860 4.80 8.50 (.00 30.30
5 Yertaikyzy Aiboda kaz 835 7.65 4.90 8.60 000 29.50
6 Wang Zilu CHN 780 770 5,20 7.80 0.00 28.50
7 Kim Joowon KOR 805 760 470 7.80 0.0 28.15
8  LiTzu-Wen TPE 745 7.50 4.20 7.70 000 2685
9  Sohn Jiin KOR 760 7.10 4.00 8.10 000 26.80
10 Amzan Izzah MAS 760 745 4.60 7.10 0.00 26.75
11 Kita Mirano JPN 7.30 7.70 4.60 7.10 0.05 26.65
12 Labadan Breanna PHI 740 700 2.80 7.90 0.00 25.10
13 Peeramatukorn Piyada THA 755 7.45 3.40 6.50 0.00 24.90
14  Dela Pisa Daniela Reggie PHI 7.25 715 4.00 6.40 0.00 24.80
15 Taniyeva Elzhana KAZ 6.10 700 3.80 7.40 0.0 23.70
16 Chang Chi-Yun TPE 6.60 6.65 3.40 6.40 0.00 23.05
17  Khashbat Undram MGL 630 735 4.10 5,10 030 2255
18 Lai Yunlo MAS 6.15 6.90 2.90 5.00 0.30 20.65




13th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics
Asian Championships
(INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS)
Pattaya - Thailand
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NAME

Ikromova Takhmina
Taniyeva Elzhana
Tashkenbaeva Sabina
Yertaikyzy Aiboda
Wang Zilu

Kita Sumire

Zhao Yating

Kita Mirano

Sohn Jiin

Kim Joowon

Amzan Izzah

Lai Yun Jo

Khashbat Undram
Labadan Breanna

Li Tzu-Wen

Chang Chi-Yun

Qualification Individual SENIOR
Results By Apparatus - BALL

TEAM EXE ART DA DB PEN
uze 8.30 8.15 5.50 9.80 0.00
KAZ 8.40 8.35 5.30 9.60 0.00
uzB 8.60 8.40 5.60 9.00 0.00
KAZ 8.45 8.00 560 870 0.00
CHN 8.35 8.35 5.70 8.10 0.00
JPN 8.00 8.30 5.20 8.10 0.00
CHN 8.40 8.30 4.20 8.50 0.00
JPN 8.10 8.00 5.40 7.70 0.05
KOR 7.55 7.45 5.10 8.40 0.00
KOR 8.10 7.75 5.40 6.90 0.00
MAS 7.40 7.65 5.90 6.40 0.00
MAS 7.65 7.15 5.10 7.40 0.00
MGL 7.50 7.65 5.20 6.50 0.00
PHI 7.60 7.55 3.90 7.20 0.00
TPE 735 7.50 4.80 6.50 0.00
TPE 7.50 7.45 5.40 5.40 0.00

Dela Pisa Daniela Reggie PHI 7.50 7.15 4.80 6.20 0.00

Peeramatukorn Piyada

THA 7.10 7.05 3.70 6.40 0.00

PNT
31.75
31.65
31.60
30.75
30.50
30.30
29.40
29.15
28.50
28.15
27.35
27.30
26.85
26.25
26.15
25.75
25.65
24.25




13th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics
Asian Championships
(INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS)
h- Pattaya - Thailand
23-26 June 2022

Qualification Individual SENIOR
Results By Apparatus - CLUB

il

Rank NAME TEAM EXE ART DA DB PEN PNT
1 Ikromova Takhmina UzZzB 8.65 8.60 4.60 10.40 0.00 32.25
2 Zhao Yating CHN 8.55 8.30 4.70 9.40 0.00 30.95
3 Kita Sumire JPN 8.30 8.45 5.00 8.20 0.00 29.95
4 Yertaikyzy Aiboda KAZ 8.30 7.85 4.i10 940 000 29.75
5 Wang Zilu CHN 7.85 8.10 4.20 9.40 0.00 29.55
6 Taniyeva Elzhana KAz 7.85 8.10 4.20 8,70 0.00 28.85
7 Kita Mirano PN 305 B8.065 45450 770 D.OO 28.70
8 Tashkenbaeva Sabina UzB 7.65 8.20 4.20 9.20 0.60 28.65
S  ¥im Joowon XOR 7.835 7.65 4,830 8.00 00D 28.30
10 Li Tzu-Wen TPE 7.75 7.80 5.60 7.10 0.00 28.25
11 Amzan Izzah MAS 7.30 7.70 4.40 8.70 0.00 28.10
12 Lai Yun Jo MAS 7.35 7.50 4.00 7.50 0.00 26.35
i3 Sohn Jiin KOR 6.70 7.05 4.70 7.60 0.00 26.05
14 Labadan Breanna PHI 7.65 7.40 4.00 6.80 0.00 25.85
15 Peeramatukorn Piyada THA 7.60 7.55 3.10 7.30 0.00 25.55
16 Khashbat Undram MGL 6.85 6.85 3.60 7.60 0.00 25.00
17 Dela Pisa Daniela Reggie PHI 6.85 6.95 3.80 6.60 0.00 24.20

18 Chang Chi-Yun TPE 6.35 6.85 4.40 5.90 0.00 23.50




13th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics
Asian Championships
b= (INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS)
L Pattayva - Thailand
23-26 June 2022

‘T‘Q:
r

Qualification Individual SENIOR
Results By Apparatus - RIBBON

@

Rank NAME TEAM EXE ART DA DB PEN PNT
1 Ikromova Takhmina UzB 8.35 860 5.20 9.50 000 31.65
2 Taniyeva Elzhana KAZ 8.30 8.25 4.20 9.90 0.00 30.65
3 Kita Sumire JPN  8.20 8.50 5.20 8.50 0.00 30.40
4 Yertaikyzy Aiboda KAZ 7.20 7.90 5.50 8.00 0.30 28.30
5 Wang Zilu CHN 7.75 8.00 3.80 8.40 000 27.95
6 Kita Mirano JPN  7.65 7.55 4.30 8.20 0.00 27.70
7 Tashkenbaeva Sabina Uzs 7.50 8.05 3.70 8.50 0.30 27.45
8 Zhao Yating CHN 7.0 7.85 3.40 7.20 0.00 26.35
S LiTzu-Wen TPE 7.60 7.30 4.30 7.00 0.00 26.20
10 Sohn Jiin KOR 7.36 7.40 4.10 7.30 0.00 26.10
11 Chang Chi-Yun TPE 7.40 7.45 4.20 6.80 0.00 25.85
12 Peeramatukorn Piyada THA 7.55 7.40 3.20 6.90 0.00 25.05
13 Kim Joowon KOR 7.10 7.3 3.80 6.50 0.00 24.70
14 Amzan Izzah MAS 7.50 7.40 3.30 6.30 0.00 24.50
15 Khashbat Undram MGL 7.00 6.90 3.30 6.00 0.00 23.20
16 Labadan Breanna PHI 6.75 6.80 3.80 5.70 0.00 23.05
17 Dela Pisa Daniela Reggie PHI 6.55 6.70 3.60 5.10 0.00 21.95

Lai Yun Jo MAS 6.10 6.80 3.80 3.0 0.00 20.60

—
(0 0]




13th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics
S Asian Championships JLPPON
P g (INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS) fY o=
Nz Pattaya - Thailand b e
23-26 June 2022

Tie-break report
Final Individual Ali-Around Senior

execution technical difficulty
(E) deduction {D)

1 Zhao Yating CHN 118.30 6.90

Rank Name Country Totsl

2 Yertaikyzy Aiboda KAZ 118.30 7.70




13th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics

7T Asian Championships A |
(R (INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS) éf‘_ % j
Sy Pattaya - Thailand ' )

23-26 June 2022

Apparatus Final Hoop Individual Senior

O

No Name Country Total
1 Ikromova Takhmina uzB 3265
2 Kita Sumire JPN 32.50
3 Zhao Yating CHN 31.55
4 Wang Zilu CHN 30.90
5 Yertaikyzy Aiboda KAZ 30.70
6 Kita Mirano JPN 30.20
7 Tashkenbaeva Sabina UZB 30.05
8 Lee Yewon KOR 28.55

Report created 6/26/2022 16:11



13th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics

7 TS Asian Championships //‘i;r’"'i}
U e (INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS) L\Y
Sy Pattaya - Thailand
23-26 June 2022
Apparatus Final Individual Senior
Results By Apparatus - Hoop
o
Rank NAME Country EXE ART DA DB PEN PNT
1 Ikromova Takhmina uzB 8.50 8.75 5.50 9.90 0.00 32.65
2 Kita Sumire JPN 8.25 8.55 5.80 9.90 0.00 32.50
3 Zhao Yating CHN 8.25 8.40 5.50 9.40 0.00 31.55
4 Wang Zilu CHN 8.10 8.60 5.10 9.10 0.00 30.90
5 Yertaikyzy Aiboda KAZ 8.15 8.25 5.40 8.90 0.00 30.70
6 Kita Mirano JPN 3.10 8.00 5.80 8.30 0.00 30.20
7 Tashkenbaeva Sabina uzB 7.95 8.50 5.70 7.90 0.00 30.05
8 Lee Yewon KOR 8.00 7.85 4.90 7.80 0.00 28.55

Report created 6/26/2022 16:11



13th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics

Asian Championships
(INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS)
Pattaya - Thailand
23-26 June 2022

Name

2
2

Ikromova Takhmina
Tashkenbaeva Sabina
Kita Sumire

Taniyeva Elzhana
Zhao Yue

Yertaikyzy Aiboda
Sohn Jiin

Amzan Izzah

NV N U DA WN

Report created 6/26/2022 16:10

Apparatus Final Ball Individual Senior

Country Total

uzB
uzB
JPN
KAZ
CHN
KAZ
KOR
MAS

33.30
31.90
31.55
31.25
30.30
29.80
29.58
26.45



13th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics

T Asian Championships
{ e (INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS) ["'C-‘v j
Ssemn T Pattaya - Thailand ik
23-26 June 2022
Apparatus Final Individual Senior
Results By Apparatus - Ball
@

Rank NAME Country EXE ART DA DB PEN PNT
1  Ikromova Takhmina uzs 8.60 8.75 6.80 9.20 0.05 33.30
2  Tashkenbaeva Sabina uzB 8.55 8.75 6.40 8.30 0.10 31.90
3 Kita Sumire JPN 8.25 8.60 6.20 8.50 0.00 31.55
4  Taniyeva Elzhana KAZ 8.55 8.80 5.30 8.60 0.00 31.25
5 Zhao Yue CHN 8.00 8.20 5.60 8.50 0.00 30.30
6  Sohn Jiin KOR 7.85 8.00 5.10 8.90 0.00 29.85
7 Yertaikyzy Aiboda KAZ 8.00 8.25 5.40 8.20 0.05 29.80
8 Amzan Izzah MAS 7.45 7.60 460 6.80 0.00 26.45

Report created 6/26/2022 16:10



13th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics

7 T Asian Championships .
(4= (INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS) / E .\ )
Sy Pattaya - Thailand =

23-26 June 2022

Apparatus Final Clubs Individual Senior

il

No Name Country Total
1 Ikromova Takhmina Uz 32.50
2 Taniyeva Elzhana KAZ 31.50
3 Kita Sumire JPN 29.75
4 Zhao Yating CHN 29.70
5 Tashkenbaeva Sabina uzB 28.95
6 Wang Zilu CHN 28.50
7 Yertaikyzy Aiboda KAZ 27.25
8 Kita Mirano JPN 25.75

Report created 6/26/2022 16:40



13th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics

2T Asian Championships 3
(s (INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS) 5\:‘%\'}
T Pattaya - Thailand ) ‘

23-26 June 2022 _

Apparatus Final Individual Senior
Results By Apparatus - Clubs
i

Rank NAME TEAM EXE ART DA DB PEN PNT
1 Ikromova Takhmina uzs 8.55 8.15 4.30 11.50 0.00 32.50
2  Taniyeva Elzhana KAZ 8.55 8.15 3.70 11.10 0.00 31.50
3 Kita Sumire JPN 8.35 8.00 3.70 9.70 0.00 29.75
4  Zhao Yating CHN 7.60 7.80 4.90 9.40 0.00 29.70
5 Tashkenbaeva Sabina uzB 7.85 8.00 4.20 8.90 0.00 28.95
6 Wang Zilu CHN 7.75 7.45 4.40 8.90 0.00 28.50
7 Yertaikyzy Aiboda KAZ 7.30 7.85 3.70 8.40 0.00 27.25
8 Kita Mirano JPN 7.20 7.35 3.60 7.60 0.00 25.75

Report created 6/26/2022 16:39



13th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics

N Asian Championships v |
(b= - (INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS) Z‘ \;‘\7 )
S T Pattaya - Thailand o

23-26 June 2022

Apparatus Final Ribbon Individual Senior

@

No. Name Country Total
1 Taniyeva Elzhana KAZ 30.05
2 Ikromova Takhmina UzB 29.10
3 Zhao Yating CHN 29.00
4 Rakhimova Yosmina UzZB 29.00
5 Kita Sumire JPN 28.50
6 Yertaikyzy Aiboda KAZ 27.65
7 Wang Zilu CHN 25.85
8 Lai Yun Jo MAS 23.40

Report created 6/26/2022 17:05




13th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics

TR Asian Championships
(s (INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS) é/‘ & }
s T Pattaya - Thailand B =

23-26 June 2022

Apparatus Final Individual Senior
Results By Apparatus - Ribbon

@

Rank NAME TEAM EXE ART DA DB PEN PNT
1  Taniyeva Elzhana KAZ 8.40 8.25 3.30 10.10 0.00 30.05
2  Ikromova Takhmina uzB 7.90 8.00 3.90 9.30 0.00 29.10
3 Zhao Yating CHN 8.00 8.00 3.20 9.80 0.00 29.00
4  Rakhimova Yosmina uzB 7.60 7.70 3.50 10.20 0.00 29.00
5 Kita Sumire JPN 7.45 7.85 3.70 9.50 0.00 28.50
6 Yertaikyzy Aiboda KAZ 7.55 7.70 3.90 8.50 0.00 27.65
7 Wang Zilu CHN 7.45 7.85 3.10 7.45 0.00 25.85
8 LaiYunJo MAS 7.05 7.25 2.20 6.90 0.00 23.40

Report created 6/26/2022 17:05




13th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics

4GY

SN Asian Championships
T (INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS)
Sy S Pattaya - Thailand
23-26 June 2022
Tie-break report l@-
Final Individual Ribbon Senior
Rank Name Country Total exec(::;::on
1 Zhao Yating CHN 29.00 8.00
2 Rakhimova Yosmina UzZzB 29.00 7.60

Report created 6/26/2022 17:05

technical
deduction

difficulty
(D)



13th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics

A Asian Championships At |
A (INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS) Z \»;\'L}
= Pattaya - Thailand
23-26 June 2022
SENIOR Groups All-Around
Results
No. Country g 6 3212 @ TOTAL
1 UZBEKISTAN 30.100 28.200 58.300
2 JAPAN 31.350 25.750 57.100
3 KAZAKHSTAN 29.000 24.250 53.250
4 CHINESE TAIPEI 22.750 21.550 44.300
5 THAILAND 23.900 18.600 42.500
6 KOREA 26.100 16.050 42.150
7 INDIA 13.400 12.050 25.450

Report created 6/25/2022 17:20




13th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics

7N Asian Championships e~
O (INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS) {/‘E ‘T‘}}
Sy Pattaya - Thailand v

23-26 June 2022

SENIOR Group Qualification For Final

Apparatus 5 Hoops

Rank NAME TEAM PNT
1 JAPAN JPN 31.35
2 UZBEKISTAN UzB 30.10
3 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 29.00
4 KOREA KOR 26.10
5 THAILAND THA 23.90
6  CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 22.75
7 INDIA IND 13.40

Report created 6/25/2022 17:24




13th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics

oy, Asian Championships A |
U s (INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS) ¢ \\F’ /
s T Pattaya - Thailand o=

23-26 June 2022

SENIOR Group Qualification For Final

Results 5 Hoops

Rank NAME TEAM EXE ART DA DB PEN PNT
1 JAPAN JPN 7.05 8.30 8.50 7.50 0.00 31.35
2 UZBEKISTAN UzB 705 7.75 7.80 7.50 0.00 30.1i0
3 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 6.90 7.90 6.30 7.90 0.00 29.00
4 KOREA KOR  6.30 6.85 5.70 7.30 0.05 26.10
S THAILAND THA 6.30 7.10 5.00 5.50 0.00 23.90
6  CHINESE TAIPEI TPE  5.90 6.45 5.70 5.00 0.30 22.75
7 INDIA IND 5.5 585 1.80 1.40 0.80 13.40

Report created 6/25/2022 17:24




13th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics

7N Asian Championships N ]
X (INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS) Z\\A‘?j
G Pattaya - Thailand : -

23-26 June 2022

SENIOR Group Qualification For Final

Apparatus 3 Ribbons + 2 Balls

Rank NAME TEAM PNT
1 UZBEKISTAN uzB 28.20
2 JAPAN JPN 25.75
3 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 24.25
4 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 21.55
5 THAILAND THA 18.60
6 KOREA KOR 16.05
7 INDIA IND 12.05

Report created 6/25/2022 17:24




13th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics

= Asian Championships : f.l__‘ g
S (INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS) K , ”QU
s Pattaya - Thailand -

23-26 June 2022

SENIOR Group Qualification For Final

Results 3 Ribbons + 2 Balls

Rank  NAME TEAM EXE ART DA DB  PEN PNT
1 UZBEKISTAN uzB 6.75 7.35 7.30 6.80 0.00 28.20
2 JAPAN JPN 5.60 745 6.70 6.00 0.00 2575
3 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 5.60 6.85 7.00 4.80 0.00 24.25
4 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 5.45 6.20 5.30 4.60 000 21.55
5 THAILAND THA 4.70 560 4.90 3.40 0.00 18.60
6 KOREA KOR 4.00 5.10 260 4.40 0.05 16.05
7 INDIA IND 3.35 540 150 1.80 0.00 12.05

Report created 6/25/2022 17:24




13th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics
Asian Championships
LE- (INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS)
Pattaya - Thailand
23-26 June 2022

Apparatus Final Groups Senior

5 HOOPS

Ranlk Team

KAZAKHSTAN
UZBEKISTAN
JAPAN

KOREA

CHINESE TAIPEI
THAILAND
INDIA

N Oy bW

Report created 6/25/2022 13:06

Total

30.00
29.90
29.65
27.50
26.50
21.05
14.90



13th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics

: Asian Championships

b (INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS)
Pattaya - Thailand
23-26 June 2022

Y
e
oy,

L §

Apparatus Final Groups Senior
Results By Apparatus - 5 HOOPS

No. NAME

KAZAKHSTAN
UZBEKISTAN
JAPAN

KOREA

CHINESE TAIPEI
THAILAND
INDIA

~NOy U W N

Report created 6/25/2022 13:06

TEAM

KAZ
uzB
JPN
KOR
TPE
THA
IND

EXE

7.65
7.45
6.50
6.55
6.05
6.00
5.00

ART DA DB

8.05
7.95
7.85
7.35
6.95
6.55
5.90

8.00
7.80
7.20
7.20
6.10
3.50
2.20

6.30
6.70
8.10
6.40
7.40
5.30
2.10

PEN

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.30
0.30

PNT

30.00
29.90
29.65
27.50
26.50
21.05
14.90



13th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics
Asian Championships
{ ks (INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS)
o 5, e Pattaya - Thailand
23-26 June 2022

(&)

Apparatus Final Groups Senior

3 RIBBONS + 2 BALL

Rank Team
1 UZBEKISTAN
2 JAPAN
3 CHINESE TAIPEI
4 KAZAKHSTAN
5 THAILAND
6 INDIA

Report created 6/26/2022 13:29

Total
28.00
26.85
26.45
25.35
21.85
13.90



13th Senior & 18th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics

7T Asian Championships Ar I
b ks (INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS) { \:’[,;
=T Pattaya - Thailand
23-26 June 2022
Apparatus Final Groups Senior
Results By Apparatus - 3 RIBBONS + 2 BALL
Rank TEAM EXE ART DA DB PEN PNT
1 UZBEKISTAN 6.50 8.00 6.80 6.70 0.00 28.00
2 JAPAN 6.60 8.05 5.50 6.70 0.00 26.85
3  CHINESE TAIPEI 6.65 6.30 6.30 7.20 0.00 26.45
4  KAZAKHSTAN 6.40 7.75 6.20 5.00 0.00 25.35
5 THAILAND 6.15 6.50 5.00 4.20 0.00 21.85
6 INDIA 3.90 5.10 3.20 1.70 0.00 13.90

Report created 6/26/2022 13:29




